

MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	29150
Full Product Name	Victorian Salted Caramel and Sea Salt Biscuits
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	Wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), salted sweetcream butter (28%) (cream: milk ; salt), sugar, butterscotch flavoured toffee pieces (5%) (soft dark brown sugar, glucose syrup (wheat), butter (milk, salt), natural flavour), sea salt crystals, natural flavouring, raising agent: ammonium bicarbonate.
May contain statements	(Not suitable for nut & sesame allergy sufferers: may also contain egg, mustard, peanut, soya and other gluten sources (oat, spelt, rye, barley).
Net Quantity in grams	150g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container, and consume within 30 days. Suitable for freezing
Manufacturer's name and address	Grandma Wilds, The Bakery, Millennium Business Park, Station Road, Steeton, Keighley, West Yorkshire, England, BD20 6RB
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Y
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y

Date of last Review		Version Number		
21.09.2023		V1		